5

’ 1. CONTRACT 10 CODE TAGL OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 2
ermmmw&m

Three (3) ADM-81-408
6. 15SUED BY P 7 ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) COOE | !

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts, AR-2223
Washington, DC 20555

B NAME AN TRAC (No., street, county, State ond ZIP Code) W) |9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NG,

PRIME: "U.S. SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
Washington District Office
1030 15th Street, N.W. 6. GATED (SFETTEN 11)
Washington, DC 20317

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER

SUB: TECHNASSOCIATES, INC. $83-4-0-8(a)81-C-1831 /7
2101 E. Jefferson Strect X NRC—10-815468 i
Rockville, MD 20852 108, CATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE [FACILITY CODE 6/5/81

11 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in ftem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Otfers D is extended D is not ex-
tended

Otfers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or 8s amended, by one of the following methods

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment. (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer
submitted, or () By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference 1o the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-
MENT TO BC RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN HEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire 1o change an otfer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or
letter, provided each telegram or lettar makes reference 1o the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior 1o the opening hour and date specified

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA 117 required)

B&R NO.: 80-20-10-04-1 _ FIN NO.: B1664 DEOBLIGATE: $7,036.24
13. THIS ITFM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14

V) [A THIS CHANGE ORDE RIS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Bpecify euthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH TN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON.
ool TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

8 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER (5 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriation date, etc. ) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(p).

COTHIS SUPPLEMENTAU AGREEMENT 15 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

X mutual agreement of the parties
O. OTHER (Specify type of modlificetion and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor D 1$ Not, D i ;equired 10 sign this document and return _ copies 10 the issuing office
14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDME T MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section head ings, including solicltation/contract subject matter where feasible )

Based on available information, it appears that there are excess funds remaining undgr this
Contract. Therefore, the purpose of this modification is to decrease the amount obligated
by the Commission, as follows:

Uncer Article Il - Estimated Level of Effort and Ceiling Price, Section C, Contract Ceiling,
th: ceiling amount of the contract is reduced from $440,000.00 by $7,036.24 to $432,963.76.

4
5708070026 87080

TR
RRG-16-81-408 PDR

Except as provioed nerein, all terms ang conditions of the document referenced In Item SA or J0A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force
ana effect.

TSATNAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) T6A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OF FICER (Type o print)
SEE SIGNATURE PAGE SEE SIGNATURE PAGE
88 CONTRACTOR/OFFERGA 15C DATE SIGNED] 168 UNITED STATES © ) T6C. DATE SIGN
(Sunoture of person euthorized o sign) i (Signature of Contrecting Officer)
NSN 7540011528070 30-108 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE Prescribed by GSA




|
U.S. SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION |
TECHNASSOCIATES, INC.

SB3-4-0-8(a)81-C-1821 NRC-10-81-408, Modification No. Three

A e

SIGNATURE PAGE
TRIPARTITE AGREEMENT

SUBCONTRACTOR :
Technassocda e;. In/\

8Y: A //[b ~/ //’[\/\/
R ELAINE C. MOWERY + .
NAME AND TITLE: Director of Contracts onre.  PPR 231987

PRIME CONTRACTOR:

U.S. Small Business Administration

By M%W

MARY E. THOM 57
NAME AND TITLE: CONTRACTING OFFICER DATE : 7 /
i |

4

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE:

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

BY: %W //) {9}46 DATE : %z/f?

Sharon A. Bell
NAME AND TITLE: Contracting Officer




